
 
Is

su
e:

A
ll 

In
te

lle
ct

ua
l P

ro
p

er
ty

 R
ig

ht
s 

(i
nc

lu
d

in
g 

co
py

rig
ht

) 
in

 o
r 

ar
is

in
g 

ou
t 

of
 t

hi
s 

d
ra

w
in

g 
an

d
 t

he
 b

ui
ld

in
g 

w
or

ks
 d

ep
ic

te
d

 a
re

 o
w

ne
d

 b
y 

Pe
ga

su
s 

Pl
an

ni
ng

 G
ro

up
 L

td
 (

Pe
ga

su
s 

G
ro

up
) 

an
d

 m
ay

 n
ot

 b
e 

re
p

ro
d

uc
ed

 a
nd

/o
r 

co
p

ie
d

 w
it

ho
ut

 a
 w

rit
te

n 
lic

en
ce

. P
eg

as
us

 G
ro

up
 a

cc
ep

ts
 n

o 
lia

b
ili

ty
 fo

r 
an

y 
us

e 
of

 t
hi

s 
d

ra
w

in
g 

ot
he

r 
th

an
 fo

r 
it

s 
or

ig
in

al
 p

ur
p

os
e 

an
d

 b
y 

th
e 

or
ig

in
al

 c
lie

nt
 e

xc
ep

t 
in

 c
irc

um
st

an
ce

s 
w

he
re

 a
p

p
ro

va
l f

or
 u

se
 h

as
 b

ee
n 

su
p

p
lie

d
 b

y 
Pe

ga
su

s 
G

ro
up

 in
 w

rit
in

g.
  U

se
 o

nl
y 

w
rit

te
n 

d
im

en
si

on
s.

  D
ra

w
in

g 
p

re
p

ar
ed

 fo
r 

p
la

nn
in

g 
ap

p
lic

at
io

n 
p

ur
p

os
es

 o
nl

y.
 D

O
 N

O
T 

SC
A

LE
 (o

r 
us

e)
 fo

r 
co

ns
tr

uc
ti

on
, s

al
es

 o
r 

an
y 

ot
he

r 
p

ur
p

os
e.

  A
ny

 q
ue

rie
s 

to
 b

e 
re

p
or

te
d

 t
o 

Pe
ga

su
s 

G
ro

up
 fo

r 
cl

ar
ifi

ca
ti

on
.  

©
 P

eg
as

us
 P

la
nn

in
g 

G
ro

up
 L

im
it

ed
. ©

 C
ro

w
n 

co
py

rig
ht

 a
nd

 d
at

ab
as

e 
rig

ht
s 

O
S 

10
0

0
42

0
9

3.
  P

ro
m

ap
  L

ic
en

ce
 n

um
b

er
 10

0
0

20
44

9.
 E

m
ap

Si
te

 L
ic

en
ce

 n
um

b
er

 0
10

0
0

31
67

3.
 T

er
m

s 
&

 C
on

d
it

io
ns

 @
p

eg
as

us
gr

ou
p

.c
o.

uk

LAND AT NORTON FARM, BROMSGROVE - DEVELOPMENT FRAMEWORK PLAN
|   PEGASUSGROUP.CO.UK   |   TEAM/DRAWN BY: JG   |   APPROVED BY: MH   |   DATE: 2025.09.04   |   SCALE: 1:1000@A3   |   DRWG: P25-2045_DE_001_A_-   I   CLIENT: CATESBY ESTATES   I

DRAFT

(c) Crown Copyright and Database Rights 2025 OS 100060020

45

37

FI
EL

DE
RS

 S
TR

EE
T

20

20

48
27

21

38

32

12

19

13

25

PATCH STREET

38

9

SAXIFRAGE CLOSE

14

44

14

29

13

11

10

50

31

42

3

47

7

2

1

2

41

43

13

19

40

11

2

16

U
R

W
IN

 STR
EET

14

4

1

26

10

2

11

COPSE W
OOD W

AY

1

6

SWALLOWS CLOSE

4 19

33

1

50

47

2

3

11

MOUNTS STREET

2

3

32

1

3

49

4

52 15

NO
RTO

N W
AY

4

1

13

13
 to

 1
8

14

56

10

53

34

1

10
, 1

1,

17

12

71

35

CPS

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

TT

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

Sap

Sap

Sap

Sap

Sap

Sap

SapSap

Sap

Sap

Sap

Sap

Sap

Sap

Sap

Sap

Sap

Sap

Sap

Sap

Sap

LP

DESIGNATED
PUBLIC PARK

PLAY SPACE

POS

BASIN

PROPOSED
PEDESTRIAN LINK

KEY

SITE APPLICATION BOUNDARY EXISTING PROW
(SOURCE LAND STACK)

EXISTING VEGETATION

EXISTING TREES (INDICATIVE)POTENTIAL SITE ACCESS

PLAY AREAS

SURFACE WATER

PROPOSED 
PEDESTRIAN LINK 

INDICATIVE SUDS BASINPROPOSED LANDSCAPING

DEVELOPABLE RESIDENTIAL 
PARCEL

PROPOSED POS

EXISTING FOOTPATH

INDICATIVE BUILDING 
FRONTAGES

N


	--DEVELOPMENT FRAMEWORK PLAN
	1/A3 P-2


